
School Phone/Fax Administrator

Blackwater

Community

Grades:  Pre K-5

BIA-Grant/Charter

Mailing:

Physical:

3652 E. Blackwater 

School Rd.

Coolidge, AZ  85128

Blackwater School Rd

& SR 87

P:  520-215-5859

F:  520-215-5862

Jagdish Sharma, Principal

jagdish.sharma@bwcs.k12.az.us

Misty Lopez, Assistant Principal

misty.lopez@bwcs.k12.az.us

Casa Blanca

Community

Grades:  K-4

BIA-Grant

Mailing:

Physical:

PO Box 10940

Bapchule, AZ  85121

3455 Casa Blanca Rd

P:  520-315-3489

F:  520-315-3504

Patricia Avalos, Principal  

pavalos@cbcschools.com        Kim 

Franklin, Acting Principal     

kfranklin@cbcschools.com  

Gila Crossing

Elementary

Grades:  K-4

BIA-Grant

Mailing:

Physical:

4665 W. Pecos

Laveen, AZ  85339

51st Ave & Beltline Rd

P:  520-550-4834

F:  520-550-4252

Jim Mosley, Lead Principal     

jim.mosley@gccseagles.org       Dr. 

Brian Taylor, Principal          

brian.taylor@gccseagles.org 

Gila Crossing

Middle

Grades:  5-8

BIA/Grant

Mailing:

Physical:

 4665 W. Pecos

 Laveen, AZ  85339

4208 W. Pecos Rd

P:  520-550-4834

F:  520-550-3647

Maricopa Village

Christian School

Grades: K-8

Christian/Private

Mailing:

Physical:

PO Box 171

Laveen, AZ  85339

8075 W. Baseline Rd.

P:  520-430-6827

F:  888-852-2606

Patrice Laura, Principal 

youthfulinvestments@gmail.com

Sacaton 

Elementary

Grades:  Pre K-4

Public

Mailing:

Physical:

PO Box 98

Sacaton, AZ  85147

Skills Center Rd

P:  520-562-8600

F:  480-763-4430

Wanda Burton, Principal

wburton@sacatonschools.org 

Sacaton Middle

Grades:  5-8

Public

Mailing:

Physical:

PO Box 98

Sacaton, AZ  85147

Skills Center Rd

P:  520-562-8600

F:  480-763-4420

Andre Gillespie, Principal  

agillespie@sacatonschool.org 

Sacaton District

Public Schools

Mailing:

Physical:

PO Box 98

Sacaton, AZ  85147

Skills Center Rd

P:  520-562-8600

F:  480-763-4410

Cherryl Paul, Superintendent    

CPaul@sacatonschools.org  

St. Peters Indian

Mission

Grades:  K-8

Catholic/Private

Mailing:

Physical:

PO Box 10840

Bapchule, AZ  85121

1500 N St. Peters Rd

P:  520-315-3835

F:  520-315-3963

Sister Martha, Principal

smarthac5@gmail.com

Skyline Gila River 

Schools, LLC

Grades:  5-12

Charter

Mailing:

Physical:

PO Box 10858

Bapchule, AZ  85121

Casa Blanca Rd & 

Preschool Rd

P:  480-403-8580

F:  520-315-3233

Vaughn Flannigan, Principal

vflannigan@skylineschools.com   
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